
Christmas Party
 & WINE TASTING

T H U R S D A Y  2 4 T H  N O V
6 : 3 0  P M  -  9 . 0 0  P M
T H E  L O F T
1 0 0  B o u n d a r y  S t ,  
W e s t  E n d  Q L D

THANK YOU TO OUR EVENT PARTNERS:

SCAN THE CODE OR VISIT THE
AIFST WEBSITE TO REGISTER

TICKETS

Student Member
Student non-member
Member 
Non-member

$25.00
$35.00
$55.00
$80.00

A I F S T  Q L D  B R A N C H
 I N V I T E S  Y O U  T O  O U R

MULTIPLE PRIZES TO BE WON!

OR CALL 0447 066 324 TO BOOK

W i n e  t a s t i n g  a n d  c a n a p e s  a r e  i n c l u d e d   
F a m i l y ,  f r i e n d s  a n d  c o l l e a g u e s  a r e  a l l  w e l c o m e  t o  a t t e n d

Do you consider yourself a wine connoisseur?
 Join the AIFST Queensland Branch to explore select Australian wines with the 

guidance of Siobhan Horchner a wine tasting expert from USQ.


